

Misc. Appeal - 140 of 2023
CNR No. WBHW01-004736-2023
Present: Sonia Majumdar
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order No. 07
Dated 07.09.2024

To day is fixed for fresh steps upon respondent no 4.

Appellant and Respondent no. 1 and 2 file their respective hazira.

Appellant files a show cause petition. Let it be kept with the record.

Appellant also files fresh requisite with process fee.

Office is directed to issue the same if found correct.

Fix **16-12-2024** for S/R and A/D.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah